MY70N04NE5
40V N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 1 of 5
General Description
The MY70N04NE5 series are from Advanced
Power innovated design and silicon process
technology to achieve the lowest possible on-
resistance and fast switching performance.
Application
Features
VDSS 40 V
ID 70 A
RDS(ON)(atVGS =10V) <7 mΩ
RDS(ON)(atVGS =4.5V) <10 mΩ
D
 Battery protection
 Load switch
 Uninterruptible power supply
Package Marking and Ordering Information
Product ID Pack Marking Qty(PCS)
MY70N04NE5 PDFN5*6-8L MY70N04NE5 5000
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TC=25℃unless otherwise noted)
G
S
D D D D
PIN1
Symbol Parameter Rating Units
40 V
土20 V
70 A
50 A
31
25
34.7
2
-55 to 150
-55to 150
62
3.6
EAS
l悠
Po@Tc=25 °C
Po@TA=25 °C
Tsrn
TJ
ReJA
ReJc
Vos
VGS
lo@Tc=2s·c
°Clo@Tc=100
Single Pulse Avalanche Ene「gy3
Avalanche Cu「rent
Total Power Dissipation 4
4 Total Power Dissipation
Storage Temperature Range Operating
Junction Temperature Range
Thermal Resistance
State)
Junc
tion-ambient (Steady
1
Thermal Resistance Junction-Case 1
Drain-Source Voltage
Gate-Sou rce Voltage
Continuous D「ain Current, VGs@ 10V
Continuous D「ain Current, VGs@ 10V
mJ
A
w
w
·c
·c
·cV
·�CJ
MY70N04NE5
40V N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 2 of 5
Electrical Characteristics (TJ=25℃, unless otherwise noted)
MY70N04NE5
40V N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 3 of 5
Typical Characteristics
MY70N04NE5
40V N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 4 of 5
MY70N04NE5
40V N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 5 of 5
Package Mechanical Data-DFN5*6-8L